



ASSESSMENT DOCUMENT

2.Exporter/Consigner Name & Address NUTRISET SAS HAMEAU DU BOIS RICARD 76770 MALAUNAY- FRANCE		TIN: 128-137-688	1.Declaration Type IM4		A.Processing/Clearing office TZDL DAR CUSTOMS SERVICE CENTRE		TANSAD Number & Date TZDL-20-1245888 27/07/2020	
			3.No Items 1	4.CL. Plan PAD	5.Security Account No.		Receipt Number & Date 920219002568830 06/08/2020	
			6.Country Last Consignment FR France		7.Trading Country FR France		8.Country of Export FR France	
9.Importer/Consignee Name & Address ACTION AGAINST HUNGER - USA P.O.BOX 17031 DODOMA		TIN: 128-137-688	10.Country of Destination TZ United Republic of		11.Delivery Term Code CIF		Place Dar es Salaam	
			13.Exchange Rate 2,672.172		14.Currency EUR		Total Invoice Value 21,114.00	
			15.Invoice No. & Date 0010001015-01				22/04/2020	
			16. Valuation Note		Freight Charges 2,000.00		Currency EUR	
			Other charges		Currency		Insurance 435.00	
17.Declarant/Agent Name & Address RURU CO. LIMITED 761 BLOCK 24 UNITED NATION ROAD UPANGA WEST P. O. BOX 80333 Ilala Dar es Salaam		TIN: 107-399-135	18.No Pckgs 9 (PT)		19.Gross Weight 9,024 (Kgs)		20.Net Weight 9,024 (Kgs)	
Ref.No. & Date 107399135-20-9900367 27/07/2020			21.Entry/Exit Office TZDW		22.Loc. Of Goods WTTZDL002		23.AWB/BL/RCN/Shipping Order 597877820	

Result of Valuation :

State	Currency	TOTAL FOB	Freight	Insurance	Othe charges	Deductions	Total Customs Value
Declared	TZS	56,420,239.61	5,344,344.00	1,162,394.82			62,926,978.43
Assessed	TZS	56,420,239.61	5,344,344.00	1,162,394.82			62,926,978.43

Item No. 1		24.Description		25.H.S. Code		26.Value for Customs		27.FOB Value		
Food supplements				D	2106.90.91.0000	62,926,978.43		56,420,239.61		
PLUMPY NUT EAT					A	2106.90.91.0000	62,926,978.43		56,420,239.61	
No	28.Model, Specification		Component		Quantity		Unit Price		Item invoice Price	
1	PLUMPY NUT EAT & PLAY BOX A0200027		PLUMPY NUT EAT		D	600	35.19		21,114.00	
					A	600	35.19		21,114.00	
					D					
					A					
					D					
					A					

Declaration by Importer/Importer's Agent (Who must sign and stamp either of the declaration below)		TANZANIA REVENUE AUTHORITY REPRESENTATIVE
I/We the undersigned, being the Importer/Exporter/Agent* do hereby declare that the information declared on this entry is true and complete and accept fully the conditions and requirements attached to the use of CPC declared therein, and comply with the provision of the Customs Management Act.	I/We the undersigned, being the Importer/Exporter/Agent* do hereby declare that the information declared on this entry is true and complete and accept fully the conditions and requirements attached to the use of CPC declared therein, and comply with the provision of the Customs Management Act.	
SIGNATURE,DATE AND STAMP	SIGNATURE,DATE AND STAMP	issued by TRA for importer's information on TRA's assessment related to HS. Codes & Customs Values SIGNATURE

ASSESSMENT DOCUMENT

29. Taxes						
Tax Type	Duty / Tax Base	Rate	Amount	Relief Amount	Relief Code	MOP
IMP	62,926,978.43					1
CPF	56,420,239.61	0.60	338,522.00			1
RDL	62,926,978.43	1.50	943,905.00			1
VAT	62,926,978.43			11,557,693.00	A	1
Total taxes for item 1			1,282,427.00			